SUSSEX COUNTY CONTRACT BRIDGE ASSOCIATION

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT

YEAR ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020

Income

Pay to Play received

Congresses and events
Spring
Autumn
Youth Bridge Camp
On line events
One day events
EBU Green Point Events
Charity SIM Pairs
County Competitions

Contribution from youth bridge donations

Other Income
Interest received

Total income

Expenditure

AGM and committee expenses
Insurance

Newsletter, calendar and mailings
National Events

Computer expenses and consumables
Donations

Website and scorebridge
Education

Engraving of trophies
Depreciation

Total expenditure

Surplus for the year

2020

430
869

798
294
2,391

28
403

607
1,258
1,200

216

134

1,328

2020

3,916

2,391
924
41

7,272

5,174

2,098

2019
£

325
265
-609

1,148
1,264
577
833
3,803
609

714
403
2,921
2,662
802
800
216
692
411
918

2019
£

7,470

4,412
162
94

12,138

10,539
1,599|




