SUSSEX COUNTY CONTRACT BRIDGE ASSOCIATION

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT

YEAR ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020

	2020	2020	2019	2019
*	£	£	£	£
Income				
Pay to Play received		3,916		7,470
Congresses and events				
Spring	-		325	
Autumn	-		265	
Youth Bridge Camp	_		-609	
On line events	430			
One day events	869		1,148	
EBU Green Point Events	-		1,264	
Charity SIM Pairs	798		577	
County Competitions	294		833	
	2,391	-	3,803	
Contribution from youth bridge donations	-		609	
		2,391		4,412
Other Income		924		162
Interest received		41		94
Total income	_	7,272		12,138
Expenditure				
AGM and committee expenses	28		714	
Insurance	403		403	
Newsletter, calendar and mailings	-		2,921	
National Events	607		2,662	
Computer expenses and consumables	1,258		802	
Donations	1,200		800	
Website and scorebridge	216		216	
Education	-		692	
Engraving of trophies	134		411	
Depreciation	1,328	_	918	
Total expenditure		5,174		10,539
Surplus for the year	-	2,098	_	1,599